Page 1
 | Hook WrenchesSpanners
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276659 |  E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_E

_1
9.
05
.2
02
4
AMF Hook wrench with cam DIN1810B for cross-hole nuts
DIN1816
Design: DIN 1810 Form B. Made of special steel, hardened, annealed in burnishing colour, with pins.
Application: Capstan nuts according to DIN 1816.
Model Wrench width
mm
Length
mm
Article
Metric 16 - 18 110 W90A-58230160
Metric 20 - 22 110 W90A-58230200
Metric 25 - 28 136 W90A-58230250
Metric 30 - 32 136 W90A-58230300
Metric 34 - 36 170 W90A-58230340
Metric 40 - 42 170 W90A-58230400
Metric 45 - 50 206 W90A-58230450
Metric 52 - 55 206 W90A-58230520
Metric 58 - 62 240 W90A-58230580
Metric 68 - 75 240 W90A-58230680
Metric 80 - 90 280 W90A-58230800
Metric 95 - 100 280 W90A-58230950
Metric 110 - 115 335 W90A-58231100
Metric 120 - 130 335 W90A-58231200
Metric 135 - 145 380 W90A-58231350
Metric 155 - 165 380 W90A-58231550
/1